@

qtact Diane Muratore, DMuratore@golfweek.com if you have any questions about this tournament

O Select a Date:

Round 3 (Mon, January 18) v

2021 Golfweek POY Classic -

Senior

e

XNt AR R R AR R DR D DV U DN D I I N G ¢

Pos.

T3

T3

T3

T3

T7

T7

T9

T9

1

T12

T12

T12

15

T16

T16

T18

T18

20

Player

Strawn, Rusty
McDonough, GA

Royak, Paul
Tampa, FL
Jones, Jimmy
Tampa, FL

Kerper, Richard
Oldsmar, FL

Decker, Keith
Martinsville, VA

Todd, Walter

Laurens, SC

Lape, Tom
Atlanta, GA

Keenan, Brian
Tampa, FL

Peake, Allen
Macon, GA

Wright, John
Fairhope, AL.

Hargis, Ben
Alexandria, LA

Stiles, Doug
Athens, GA

Smith, Scott
Houston, TX

Royak, Bob
Alpharetta, GA

Bunker, Dave
Ridgeway, Ontario, CAN

Gregory, Jay

Lineville, IA

Mitchell, William
Atlanta, GA

Lehman, James
Minnetonka, MN

Maddalena, Steve
Jackson, MI

Valuck, Jonathan
Oklahoma City, OK

Total
To Par
Gross

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+3

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+7

R1

70

72

69

69

69

72

74

73

75

73

72

74

68

71

76

76

75

72

76

73

R2

72

68

75

75

73

7

73

72

74

75

73

7

75

7

69

73

74

78

74

77

R3

66

70

7

U

73

72

69

7

68

69

73

74

76

77

75

72

72

72

72

73

Total
Gross

208

210

215

215

215

215

216

216

217

217

218

219

219

219

220

221

221

222

222

223

@ormI



21

22

T23

T23

T23

T26

T26

T26

T26

30

T31

T31

33

T34

T34

36

37

38

39

T40

T40

42

43

a4

45

46

WD

SRR R R R D D D DD DR D I o ID N N D I o ID N R D I o ID N R D D S ID S ) [

Super Senior

(i] Pos.
D¢ 1
D¢ 2

Groor, dleve
Raytown, MO

Gunthorpe, Jerry
Ovid, Mi
Hughett, Michael

Owasso, Ok

Spurlock, Vern
Fort Worth, TX

Conn, Randall
Trophy Club, TX

Romaniello, Jim
Stamford, CT

Mendez, Rand
Kiawah Island, SC

Cannady, Stevie
Pooler, GA

Polk, Robert
Parker, CO

Goode, Greg
Salina, KS

Allen, Brett
Columbia, MO

Lohner, Mike
Southlake, TX

Buckner, Rich
Hobe Sound, FL

O’Donnell, Michael
Brookhaven, GA

Rodgers, Bryan
Knoxville, TN

Cottrell, Greg
Eatonton, GA

Payne, Alan
Lake Jovita, FL

Beck, Robert
Allentown, PA

Funk, Mike
Pooler, GA

Lombardozzi, John
Herndon, VA

Bailey, Bob
Yorktown, VA

Antoniou, Vance
N. Barrington, IL

Gray, Vance
Ellsworth, MA

Pottinger, Scott
Louisville, KY

Rinella, Brad
Jonesborough, TN

Creviston, Todd
Barrington, lllinois

Rendell, Brad
Winnetka, IL

Player

Pope, Timothy
Spartanburg, SC
Samuel, Kent
The Woodlands, TX

VAo~

Total

+9

+10

+11

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

+12

+13

+14

+14

+15

+17

+17

+18

+19

+21

+22

+23

+23

+24

+27

+31

+32

+44

To Par
Gross

+6

+6

R1

74

76

75

77

Ul

75

76

76

79

78

78

76

72

76

77

77

80

77

76

77

77

82

83

82

83

79

80

88

79

R2

76

72

77

73

81

79

78

76

73

76

76

80

82

78

77

78

76

76

81

78

83

80

80

79

83

86

86

89

85

73

76

75

73

73

76

76

74

74

73

76

76

77

78

77

81

78

82

78

77

76

79

77

82

82

83

WD

adjusted

R3

072

74

225

226

227

227

227

228

228

228

228

229

230

230

231

233

233

234

235

237

238

239

239

240

243

247

248

260

WD

Total
Gross

222

222

@oOUrmI



T4

T4

T7

T7

T10

T10

12

15

T16

T16

WD

Nt A RS R R R cHID N D I o DN B D o I N [

WD

e

Legend

(-]

T7

T7

T7

D AR R R R Rt N

T7

Pos.

vvaiker, seorge
Faihope, AL

Casamento, Bob
Palm Coast, FL

Castagna, James
Sandy Spring, MD
Anderson, Dick
St Petersburg, FL

Benefield, Mark

Peachtree Corners, GA

Parkinson, Dan
Lehi, UT

Eichele, Ken
Pinehurst, NC

Hegarty, Jim
Grand Rapids, Ml

Thomas, Randy
Luray, VA

Fried, Marc
Solon, OH

Allen Il, Robert M.
Johns Creek, GA

Webb, Jim
Brentwood, TN

Brown, Frederick
Silverthorne, TX

de Leon, Tim
Safety Harbor, FL

Monroe, Neil
Sharpsburg, GA

Zabytko , Stan
Jupiter, FL
Adams, George
Houston, TX

Eilers, Ron
Columbia, MO

Johnston, Brian
Peachtree Corners, GA

Player

Kamis, Jim
Marietta, GA

Clark, Fred
Mobile, AL

Pavoni, Phil
Macon, Ga.

Allen, Pete
Southport, NC

Van Ingen, Peter
Palm Beach, FL

Marsh, Don
Johns Creek, GA

McDade, Pete
Lakeland, FI

Ramsey, Jack
Germantown, TN

Osborne, John
Vero Beach, FL

Crocker, David
Bluffton,S.C.

+9

+11

+11

+12

+13

+13

+14

+17

+17

+18

+20

+21

+30

+32

+32

+37

+42

Total
To Par
Gross

+4

+5

+6

+8

+11

+12

+14

+14

+14

+14

77

73

7

76

77

73

77

79

77

78

80

75

82

79

80

80

87

81

79

R1

74

76

73

76

76

81

75

74

76

77

76

76

77

74

76

81

76

81

76

81

81

81

79

86

86

82

91

84

WD

R2

75

75

74

74

79

73

79

82

78

80

72

78

79

78

76

75

77

73

80

75

75

81

85

83

82

91

80

WD

R3

u

70

75

74

72

74

76

74

76

73

225

227

227

228

229

229

230

233

233

234

236

237

246

248

248

253

258

WD

WD

Total
Gross

220

221

222

224

227

228

230

230

230

230

@oOUrmI



il

12

13

14

T15

DD AR AR R

T15

Super Legend

e

WD

NS

¢ I AR Dt N

Pos.

vianari, Jack
Lecanto, FL

Meyer, Wyatt
Lutz, FL

Gardner, Wayne
Mobile, AL

Litten, Eddie
New Market, VA

Bingman, Gene
Medina, OH

de Leon, Jim
Bluffton, SC

Player

Martin, Walt
St. Augustine, FL

Pavoni, Joe
Prospect, KY

Busbee, Charlie
Stockbridge, GA

OConnell, Marty
Hinsdale, IL

Ford, Yancey
CHarlottesville, VA

Edwards, Jerry

Louisville, KY

Daniels, John
Vero Beach, FI

Owens, George
VA Beach, VA

+15

+20

+21

+28

+29

+29

Total
To Par
Gross

+9

+17

+26

+32

+33

+46

76

81

83

83

87

84

R1

76

76

81

82

82

92

84

NS

82

77

75

81

81

78

R2

77

79

80

85

88

89

WD

73

78

79

80

77

83

R3

72

78

81

81

79

81

231

236

237

244

245

245

Total
Gross

225

233

242

248

249

262

WD

NS

@oOUrmI



